N.S. CASE OWNER:	Chelly as 6, Alh 130 1	8 164, 17 180 3/ IEEE
Standios:	LWP DOI: ASSIGNME	Dute/Time: MOILS
Pre-assign / CCU /	CT 7 [(Registered in Merimon:
Insured Vehicle No.	21 202	Claim No. ;
Name of insured	a ^N	Policy No. :
Insured Tel No.	HP.	Make / Model :
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. 10/10/18	Place of Ascident :
Is driver the owner?	Control of the contro	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1	Vo.: (VAL (ES)/NO)	CI GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO Insured Liability : % Final ? Yes / No
SJU 3338	} C → _ →	
INSRS: P(Av. Tel: Lishility: RUMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Lisbility: RMKS: INSRS: WSP. Tel: Lisbility: RMKS:
Date/Time		
19/10	STARRET	STAGE DATE/PIC
Chine	51216 NKHIMERO (85 15 KH ; 60	Non-Reporting lir (1st): Non-Reporting lir (2nd):
	1.44	Non-Reporting Itr (Final)
11/2/16	Call of Call of Call	Notification its (if non-pickup): Call Ob: XXXXXXX
0 20 7	- Called Of Not myrup	After call its to Oil
1111	rand & last 71' She could that Tr	dick new Martineria in the market
M. M.	give my. Inom Treta. By	A After call litrate OE
	tien	Authorisation To Acc
3/13/15 -	DV SERT	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill
alitha	Clo S ALVE I I	Car Remai Invoice:
11911 -	FR > MK+116	Towing Invoice
	1	LTA / GEA : I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
		PIL:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Payment Brankdown Form Post-Repair Photos
		Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Dato/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Data/Time 313 Confirm with PvVV	% Email Call
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / Agreed) BOLA S/N No.: NIC	Email Call
Repair Cost:	53 4500.00	If No or B 28, Ass. Lin:
Loss of Rental (LOR): WWF	7 1000	aren fi
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	55 (5 - x - days)	2000 1740
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tick only one]	10101
GIA/LTA Search	ss 29.w	
Medical: Dishursement	85 -	1) Claim status: No fin Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Total:	85 53 85-W Global Sum 55:	3) Survey fee: \$ 320.W
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Emeli Call
Pavec 1:	SS TIST.W Name ! PS Auto S	entu.
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
P Christo H. LUNC)	ISS Name 3:	

Report Format : Tech Invert \$ 1 ones.

Lump Sum / LB.I: [\$] West-sort 1\$

Trala Vivian. Toyota vios M2053 H/9305126383 STU3338C Rea-Bungerfascia orland 381.10 / un - Siele Reform Ly Hen
un - Clips New (Acc) Defined 13225 12-9018 =103:25 30 5505W nn oust com Ly 132.25 X 3py mm ough come dips New 12-90x3 = 38-70 X 14.40 × no Sile ablachment Tailling Assy # Ly cauced 37445 325 un - Stelland New 5000 20(SN) 77 Clips New 12.90 in in Bace penel Payers 191.60 %. 97445 V Rea Forder 14 Distorted a Fender to very Deland 17420 in in Inner Town Sward 3 Ht 374.45 Gos un mon Trim scarl clips I New 12-90r6 X Rear wheal Housing panel (outer) reis 972.25 X Fully care sexed 78.00 V Fuel Ly Lock Dand 35.00 ops rullip River ren 12.8042 = 25.80. Fullip gring were 10-20 X 937.70 Rea Down Asy L4 Devted 12110 n over protector Delid 361.75 45.10 U Dour Frame Black Sticken New in Door weatherstyle Not New 182.35 X Rear winds creen Glass moulding Ner 171.20 V in a bless sealant per 605N 7 7 - love seal New 50. 12.90× X4 = 51.60. 30 AZONE

Loborer charge 80 X. Towing 30 To check wining system 196 50 to hell wot affected areas 180 60. to removedable interes wholstong to remousibly rea winderer glass 100 120 to repay effected areas 1250 900. To decle dadjust comprer wheel alyment 120 X. to new damaged parts, straightent report and algred all parts. 1200 900. 126 50 to remove well revose serger

> List 3883 35 Lands/ 291266. S.N: 630

Labour 1 2110 total: 5652.66 4/5: 4.5k.

Acknowledged by Repairer

to subject to final approval from Insurance Company • gobbiewood system (s) was betweending

· yo webs woodcapous) is excessing

washing bank survey is no style of preparations and a

MANUFACTURED THEFT DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS OF

Commonce of the tollowing:

LKK Auto Corsultaria Herra House

941950

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Classica AIDIC	
Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC	
Vertical Durants	9323Z	
Vehicle No.:	SJU3338C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	VIOSEAUTO	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	1NZX952247	
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305126393	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$12,717,00	
Original Registration Date:	08 Sep 2009	
First Registration Date:	08 Sep 2009	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,717.00	
Introduct PARE Rehard Details	712,717.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	07 Sep 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$6,358.00	
Intended GDE Rebato Details		
COE Expiry Date:	07 Sep 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$15,019.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,357.00	
Total Rebate Amount: information contained herein is correct as at 12 Oct 2018	\$7,715.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Oct 2018





Only 1 Female Careful Driver Owner, Low Mileage, Very Well Maintain Of The Vehicle. No Repair Needed! In House Loan Available! Well Maintained, Low Fuel Consumption, Suitable And Affordable Unit. Door ...

KSL Automotive Pte Ltd

Parties: 17-Cary-2018. These 2000 France Way, 2000 Souther stat. Equate Visio, Expelit you, Trends, Way, way, Line F Trends



Toyota Vios 1.5A E

\$17,888 \$12,160 /yr 24-Sep-2009 1,497 cc - Sedan

Available

CONTRACTOR OF

Selling Away This Beautiful White Toyota Vios. Beautiful Stock Condition, Guarantee No Leaks And Major Repairs Needed, Free In Car Camera, Sports Rims For A Sporty Look, Healthy Gearbox, Drive With A __

Finish SS-CXI-7008 Tays. 2009 Tayota You, 2009 Sanda etm, Tayota Vice, crosts etm. Sanda, Vox. Hop, Heal Sanda

Toyota Vios 1.5A E

\$16,500 \$10,090 /yr 15-Oct-2009 1,497 cc 84,199 km Sedan

Available

Low Mileage, Accident Free, No Repairs Needed, Best Deal In Town, Buy With A Peace Of Mind, 6 Months Gearbox And Engine Warranty By Tokio Marine Available. High Loan Available! Schedule A Test Drive T....

(CONTRACTOR)

(2) Trainer of Services. They stock from one post-trained day forces you must use foreign you way, and foreign

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

For old advertisements, view Expired age

Make

→ Price → Depreciation → Rev Dan → Price → Mileage → Depreciation

Veh Type ▼

* Back (12) Next =

20 * results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

epCoMint is the number one car depullate for purplet import part, Toward, House, House, House, Ethic, There are plants of one for see, from vary, tracks, sedan part, kindly part, sports Carl or station waters, S.V. MW, habitiguit, to COE care is CPC best. You can also buy from a new socion, thick up too terms, live interaction, and the strong core. Les branch, carper's rates is on insurance, From S.V. Mod Singapore, used this Singapore, used the Singapore, used the Singapore or event test used the Singapore, live rates on the dustrial companies or event test used the Singapore, used the Singapore, used the Singapore, used the Singapore or event test used the Singapore, live rates on the dustrial companies or event test used the Singapore. and or police or our site. First new our price table, new car branches, and new car providers, which was purpose whos for publication Semplotics for properties for cold, mover, car performance perts, car distussion, forum discussion, commercial erticle leasing is COE counts.

All prices and other information displaced on against from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by against cost to be related, but no assures can be given that the information is assured, complete or secret, against one can be given by according to annoting a secret of extension of secretary of the information.

Follow sgCarMart.com

▼ Model





App Store

Coogle play

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Stemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Arm: Motor Claims Dept	
Dear Sin/ Madam	
ACCIDENT INVOLVENG VEHICLE NO	ON
ALONG	
We understand that your are the insurer of	yehicic.
I/We wish to inform you that myform whiche repairs to myfour satisfaction by M/s to claim from your se follows:	have been completed 3 We therefore prope
	00
1. Cost of Regules	\$\$ 4500.00 \$\$ 960.00
 Loss of ElseRenni(SS (DOx 8 days) 	\$ 29.00
 LTA Search Fee/GIA Reports 	53 27 10
TOTAL	5489.00
Please let us have your reply somest possible.	
Thunk you.	
PS AUTO SERVI No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02 Singapore 417883 H/P: 9458 8198 Fax: 6280 53	2-36
Email: psauto.andy@yahoo.com	n.\$g

ASSIGNMENT

\$

2

In consideration of your ag	greement to repair my motor vehicle	and to defe
demanding for payment of	f the costs of repair which was damaged as a	result of an
accident with vehicle	I, the undersigned do HEREBY IRRE	VOCABLY
	u the proceeds of my Third Party claim for o	
	costs and disbursements recovered against the	
	tools and discussional services	
vehicle		
I further confirm that paym	ent to you only or to any person authorised by you	ou to receive
	good and effectual discharge of the payment of	
any party of the aforesaid pr		
any party of the aforested pr	over the same of t	
I authorise you expressly to	give notice of this assignment to the parties conc	erned.
I confirm that by this assign	nment, I am not entitled in law to receive any pa	yment of the
proceeds of my Third Party	claim.	
Dated this		
Dated titls	Me	
21231 - TT ID I	X Mary	j.
SIGNATURE	1,4,4,0	
NAME	. 1.0	
NRIC NO.		
, ppppg		
ADDRESS		
WITNESS' SIGNATURE		
WITNESS' NAME		

1

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE	E NO	
I/We.	NRIC No	, owner of vehicle no
, hereby authorize	M/S PS AUTO SERVICE to	commence repairs to my
motor vehicle and to forward the clathird party driver and/or his employed. I/We agree that in consideration of whole proceeds of my/our third party appointed by you on my/our behalf the amount compensated direct to you basis. I/We undertake to co-operate successful conclusion.	aim for damages sustained in the control of the vehicle owner and you giving up your repairer's by claim to you and if applicated applicated after deduction of their cost	the above accident to the d/or the insurer concerned, lien I agreed to assign the de, our solicitors (to be rrevocable authority to pay s on a Solicitor & Client
If the third party driver and/o insurer reject liability, I will be fully	r his employer and/or the vehi responsible for the repair cost	
I/We also authorize you to signecessary papers in connection with	gn all discharge vouchers/inden the above claim in my/our abs	
I/We authorize you to appoint deem fit for the purpose of the third	such a firm of solicitors on a l party/own insurers' claim.	my/our behalf as you shall
I/We undertake to inform you behalf in the event the third party' by telephone or in writing and I/we Settlement Agreement with the third this may jeopardize a fair recovery of	e further undertake not to en party insurance without your c	nicates with me/us directly ter into any compromise
My vehicle is repaired by the threat and/or promise.	repairer on my own free will	without any inducement,
In the event of any breach of my undertaking, I agree that I shall pay and client's full indemnity basis.	undertaking and the repairer if for the legal costs incurred by	is compelled to enforce this the repairer on a solicitor
.\v		
White		
Owner Signature		
(Company Stamp if Applicable)		

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 March 2019 11:35 AM

To:

'psauto.andy@yahoo.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ST 36S(AIG) AND SJU 3338C ON 10/10/2018

Your Ref: \$JU 3338C

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18018764/Awa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ST 36S(AIG) AND SJU 3338C ON 10/10/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$5,320.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

J x 385 W

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18018764/Awa3

12 MARCH 2019

GO LEE CHOO 2 ZEHNDER ROAD #04-04 SINGAPORE 117687

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ST 36S & SJU 3338C ALONG/AT 44 TELOK BLANGAH ON 10/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJU 3338C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as you reversed and collided onto third party vehicle. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Ang Peng Whatt	_("the third part	y claimant")
of BIK 107 Towner Rd # 11-378 (5)32110	+	_ (address),
owner of SJU 3338C (vehicle		
PS Auto Service		
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my	claim for repair	costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle ne	o. <u>SJU 3338C</u>	that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred	on 10 10 18	(date) along
Blx 44 Teluk Blangah breapark		
involving vehicle no/s ST 365		
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payr favour of the workshop.	**************************************	
I further acknowledge that any settlement the v	workshop may r	each on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admi		n ann a ^a
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s i	is concerned.	
Date thisday of(mo	onth) 20 8 (ye	ear)
Danielle.	PS AUTO : No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ai Singapore : H/P: 9456 8198 Fi Email: psauto andyl	79nue 6 #02-36 417883 8x: 8980 5329

Signed by "the workshop"

Signed by "the third party claimant"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, PS AUTO SERVICE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$4,500.00 (Repair Cost), S\$856.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$29.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJU 3338C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 10/10/2018 (date) along BLK 44 TELOK BLANGAH DR CARPARK (location) involving vehicle no/s ST 36S. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12/10/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>ANG PENG WHATT</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJU 3338C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJU 3338C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 9 (year)
(LKK) LMP	PS AVICE No. 1 Keep 1 = 6 #02-36 H/P: 946
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)
	PS A. RVICE No. 1 Ks. 5 #02-36 H/P; 94- 260 5329 Email: psauto and yellyshop come an

PS AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 94568196 (MR. ANDY SIM)

21-01-19

ANG PENG WHATT Blk 107 Towner Road #11-378 Singapore 321107

FINAL BILL FOR VEH NO : SJU 3338C TOYOTA VIOS

LUMP SUM OF REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY PARTS AND LABOUR

\$ 4,500.00

SPRAY PAINTING AND PANEL BEATING

TOTAL: \$ 4,500.00



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.	
30-Oct-2018	A 38465	

INVOICE TO	
ANG PENG WHATT BLK 107 TOWNER ROAD #11-378 SINGAPORE 321107	

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	A 38465	30-Oct-2018	SJS 9657 C
DESCRIPTION	NO, OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 12 OCTOBER 2018 TO 20 OCTOBER 2018 YOUR REF; SJU 3338 C	8	112.15	897.
GST @ 7%			\$62.8
TOTAL			\$960.00

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.



120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666





BKW RENT PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 ACRA No. 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No. 20-0106276-D 24 HOURS HELDLINE - 6223 1122

VHA No: A 38465

779	VEHICLE HI	RING AGREEMENT Workshop:
HIRER'	S PARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No: \$143332 C Replace Veh No:
Little Control Little Control	PROG MARTINI	Loan Vehicle No: 574 9657 C VR No:
NRIC/Passport No. SO14-132		Make & Model: - / (ALT) / Auto/Manual Group:
	Thought popo Am	CHARGES \$ cts
P-11534	3 s(32)10 k	Daily 8 day @\$ 120 Perday 1960
Name & Address of Employer		Weekly/Monthly week @S Per week/Monthly
Occupation	Driving Exp:	Others
Driving Licence No:	Passed Date: 11, 12 251	CDW/PAI @S Per day/Monthly
D/L Type: Local/Int1/Others:		Delivery/Collection Svc
Tel(O)(R)	HP	GST
DRIVER	'S PARTICULARS	OR No: (A) SUB-TOTAL 4950
Name (as in I/C)		Petrol Lanel OUT E 1/8 1/2 3/4 F.
NRIC/Passport No:	Date of Birth:	Sucherge IN
A SE	Age:	Firstkm FREE per day GST
Occupation	Driving Exp:	Excess mileage is chargestile TOTAL CHARGES
	Passed / Expiry Date:	Security Deposit : \$ Bank:
D/L Type: Local/Intl/Others:	Contact No:	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHQ No:
- (7		Expiry Date: Card ID No:
		Name as in Card:
INDICATE:		ACCESSORIES CHECK Data Cards Camera Systems Hub Cap Radio / CD Cartridge Tyre Opener Petrol Cap Spare Tyre
D - Derris 5 - Scratches		Hirer's Signature : Additional Driver's Signature :
Day A /	17 ED	SINGAPORE Use Only
payable under this agreement a	and for parking and traffic infringements ma	sement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amount ay be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been given BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd in connection with this agreement is true

30/10/18

- The Finer and the authorized driver must be over 25 years of age and under all years and he hosting valid driving increases and have a minimum of 2 years regular and qualified thirting experience. Failure to observe disputation may return all damages costs to be Borne by the Hostine Authorized Driver. All vehicles are supplied with petral and should returned with petral level it terms.
- A service charge of \$5 on the of a particle sucharge is payable by the hire should be fall to letter the vehicle of the appropriate period area. You refund for early entern of vehicle. The hire shall by hable for additional charges for any late return at the rate brown per hour per day, inclusive of CDW and/or PAV where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full
- Use of the version for Wegal purpose (For instance, in correction with their, drug
- peddling or frafficking, amaggling), is strictly prohibited.

 Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven but of Singapore without prior written consent of BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. The liner is keller for a persony fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance has up in the case of non-disclosure of Malaysia usage.

 The hirer and/or driver shall be exponential for all demages or lesses however.
- caused, all traffic signations. Their and parallels imposed on the vehicle for small over mason in respect of or in connection with it's use of operation.
- The firer and/or driver shall be exponsible for all claims, damages, losses, impressed insurance premiums, inpresswirer excess and cost expense (including

- suffered to incurred by you in inspect of the vehicle to the use or the operation of the values. Full income amount have to be paid immediately in the event of an accident. The owner reserve the right not be replace an replacement vehicle it as accident.
- The award interpret the right rut to replace an implace at BRW authorized workshop. Emission of permit amosting and transport of path in the vehicle are not allowed Any offension whell e.g. Cogarette, durism or pet's small, the filter and for driver shall be at the cost of emissioning the offension area of pet's boar between \$200 \$400. The Hear agrees that a purchased type, ombby petrol tank, loss of vehicle's key or speak large inside of vehicles by itself, does not constitute a breakform and that in the award the owner's 24-Hours Emergency Service is called upon to respect to such occurrence. The Hear shall be the obeside in such response at \$50.00 per typ. In case of account, the transport of permit and the property of account of the stant permits of account of acc
- 10 In case of accident, the tons shall report to remain affice armediately. An accident report trust be made within 24 hours. Failure to comply, the hints will have be borne. all flublishy from all parties claim. Full ascesse amount have to be paid immediately in
- The hierrithiver also have the responsibility to every that the consistor water like in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vehicle is stall and does not have sufficient water. Any damage to the engine will be been by the hire three.

 12. All customers that will be kept strucky confidential and a solely used for the purpose of completing the same transactions and other relating matters.

 13. Lundorstand and agree to the personal data collection statistics and an the
- Terms and Conditions Page

Mileage Check By Remarks Date Out Time Out TUND 289 SZ (YOL) 10/18

Hiner's Ofiver Signature

Hirer's/Driver Signature

Return Of Vehicle. The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign in The Column. Signature Of Hirer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time Inserted Before Shall Be Deemed To Be The D ä

					e Of The Samb And Shall Not Be Challenged Or
Questioned On /	Any Account Whatso	Sever. And I had cles	ired my belonging item	is from the rental vehicle (cashcard, parking co	upons. etc;"
Date In	Time In	Mileage	Check By	Remarks	Post .
Walnut Con					Minute Police Pleasables



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-158533

Date of Request:

12/10/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN SIM POH SOON

PS AUTO SERVICE - KAKI BUKIT NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-36

SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJU3338C

Date of Accident:

10/10/2018

Place of Accident:

BLK 44 TELOK BLANGAH DR

Involving Vehicle No: ST36S

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-158534

Date of Request:

12/10/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN SIM POH SOON

PS AUTO SERVICE - KAKI BUKIT NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-36

SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Date of Accident:

10/10/2018

Vehicle No:

SJU3338C

Place of Accident.

BLK 44 TELOK BLANGAH DR CARPARK

Involving Vehicle No: ST36S

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)	
ST36S	BLK 44 TELOK BLANGAH DR CARPARK	14.00	1	13.08	
GST Amount				0.92	
Total Amount Due	Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)				

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj:	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		12 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,500 Edit Est	15.5	15000	,500.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	0	aim Det	ails		Documents			Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	ETAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	GO LEE C	HOO, ID: S1350	927A								
Main Claimant:	ANG PEN	G WHATT, ID:	S0149323Z								
Vehicle Re No.:	Date of Loss: 10/10/2018 08:00 - :59 [109 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]					
Claim Typ	pe: TP / 7261472153SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100164385 (Comprehensive)										
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	ST365	T36S			Policy No (Claimar		5102613093				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Ps Auto S	iervice - Kaki Bu	kit (HQ) No.1 Kaki	Bukit Avenu	e 6 #02-	36, 4	17883 Kaki F	Bukit - Tel: 94568:	196		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6!	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-H	eng.La	h@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 25	/10/20	018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	v All	omposi	Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS			Group Subjec	t Handl	er A		/iew All S	completed On	reate New Creat	ted On	Complet

Claim Documents

*SJU3338C (7261472153SG)

[ST365]

TP

ANG PENG WHATT

Oct 10 2018 8:00AM

[GO LEE CHOO]

Ps Auto Service - Kaki Bukit

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per i	age V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	W
5	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
9	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
11	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	52
12	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
15	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	N/
19	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
23	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	16/01/19 17:18	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
29	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
33	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	NAME !

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
					$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
35	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	20
36	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	16/01/19 17:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/10/18 15:56	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	11/03/19 15:08	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	6	Load PDF	
3	17/04/19 11:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/04/19 11:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/04/19 11:13	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	17/04/19 11:13	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	17/04/19 11:13	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	17/04/19 11:13	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/10/18 11:20	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

^
~

NOTE: TO BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

TEAM		
I E MINI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	ST36S (Insd v	eh)	Model:	TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A)
	SJU3338C (TP veh) 10/10/2018			
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlem	nent : []	Yes	[X] No]
Repair Estimate		: \$	10,168.40	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,500.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	856.00	8 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	29.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$]
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	5,385.00	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Regi	stered? [] YES [X 1 NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Work	shop:	Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop):	BOLA Applicab	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	(%)			lity (*):(%)
	bility to be filled o	only for chain o	allisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Brea	akdown	110-123	
1) PS Auto Servi	се		: \$	5,385.00
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN	N	17 Apr 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	td	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18018764/APA3Q2

Date:

17/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100164385

Claimant Vehicle SJU3338C No:

Insured Vehicle No :

ST36S

Date of Loss:

10/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7261472153SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJU3338C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A) 08/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Engine No: Chassis No: 1NZX952247

MR053HY9305126393

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

176298 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1497 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

AOTELI 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

AOTELI 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,808.40	3,542.66	3,265.74	47.97
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,360.00	2,110.00	1,250.00	37.20
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,168.40	5,652.66	4,515.74	44.41
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
Labour Paintwork Labour	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,168.40	4,500.00	5,668.40	55.75
	+ Car Rental (8.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.	.00% GST) (S\$)	856.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	29.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,385.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment

12/10/2018

Date Inspected:

12/10/2018 Inspected At:

Ps Auto Service - Kaki Bukit (HQ) No.1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-36

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair.

8.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reco	mmer	habr	Par	te
Reco	Hille	lueu		15

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Deformed	381.10F	*381.10 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Necessary	132.25 F	*132.25 FL
3	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	103.20 F	*30.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (ACC)	Deformed	550.00 FS	*550.00 FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER DUST COVER LH	Not Necessary	132.25 F	*-FL
6	3		*REAR BUMPER DUST COVER CLIPS	Not Necessary	38.70 F	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT	Not Necessary	141.40 F	*-FL
8	1		*TAILLAMP ASSY LH	Cracked	374.45 F	*325.00 FL
9	1		*TAIL LAMP SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
10	1		*TAIL LAMP CLIPS	Necessary	12.90 F	*12.90 FL
11	1		*TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL	Repair	191.60 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR FENDER LH	Distorted	974.45 F	*974.45 FL
13	1		*REAR FENDER AIR VENT	Deformed	174.20 F	*174.20 FL
14	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	374.45F	*-FL
15	6		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	77.40 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL (OUTER)	Repair	972.25 F	*-FL
17	1		*FUEL LIP COVER	Dented	78.00 F	*78.00 FL
18	1		*FUEL LIP LOCK	Damaged	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
19	2		*FUEL LIP RIVET	Necessary	25.80 F	*25.80 FL
20	1		*FUEL LIP SPRING	Not Necessary	10.20 F	*-FL
21	1		*REAR DOOR ASSY LH	Dented	937.70 F	*937.70 FL
22	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR	Deformed	121.10F	*121.10FL
23	1		*REAR DOOR LOCK	Damaged	361.75 F	*361.75 FL
24	1		*REAR DOOR FRAME BLACK STICKER	Necessary	43.10 F	*43.10 FL
25	1		*REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Not Necessary	182.35 F	*-FL
26	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	171.20 F	*171.20 FL
27	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
28	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
29	4		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS CLIPS	Necessary	51.60 F	*30.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part S=Spcf	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.	350 9		
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,808.40	4,513.55
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	970.89
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,808.40	3,542.66

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	80.00	0.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	50.00	30.00
3	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	180.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE /REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	New	180.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE /REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
6	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,250.00	900.00
7	TO CHECK ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
8	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN REPAIR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	1,200.00	900.00
9	TO REMOVE REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,360.00	2,110.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >